Einzelwertung - Kreisklasse

(Mindestrunden)

PlatzName Verein S/EGesamt@d-RingeRunden
1.  KlausIsenmann SV Langenwinkel 3S 2214 369,00 6
2. Lothar Huber SV Sulz 1 S 2206 367,67 6
3. Sandro Donotek SV Haslach 2 S 2189 364,83 6
4. Bernd Kramer SG Lahr1 S 2182 363,67 6
5. EckbertThal SV Langenwinkel 3S 2180 363,33 6
6. Philipp Barz SV Altdorf 1 S 2164 360,67 6
7. Michael Oehler SVichenheim2 S 2131 355,17 6
8. Michael Goldschmidt SV Altdorf 1 S 2131 355,17 6
9. Bastian Schmidt SV Haslach 1 S 2131 355,17 6
10. Henry Ebert SG Lahr1 S 2122 353,67 6
11. Danny Stahl SV Haslach 1 S 2116 352,67 6
12. Holger Kammin SV Altdorf 1 S 2105 350,83 6
13. Christoph End SVichenheim2 S 2092 348,67 6
14. Kristian Nosic SV Altdorf 2 S 2091 348,50 6
15. Alexander Irslinger SVichenheim2 S 2062 343,67 6
16. Uwe Lenz SV Langenwinkel 1S 2055 342,50 6
17. Dietmar Held SV Altdorf 2 S 2052 342,00 6
18. Marco Goberville SV Langenwinkel 1S 2051 341,83 6
19. Alexander Klassen SV Langenwinkel 3S 2032 338,67 6
20. Martin Doll SV Haslach 2 S 2019 336,50 6
21. Kay Sven Karkowski SG Lahr 1 S 1990 331,67 6
22. Franz Kempf SV Langenwinkel 2S5 1983 330,50 6
23. Stephan Kopf SV Langenwinkel 2S5 1982 330,33 6
24. Ralf Hans Muller SV Langenwinkel 1S 1976 329,33 6
25. Erich Schultis SV Haslach 1 S 1976 329,33 6
26. Thomas Kappus SV Altdorf 2 S 1960 326,67 6
27. Daniela Barz SV Altdorf 1 S 1955 325,83 6
28. Josef Klausmann SV Haslach 2 S 1950 325,00 6
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Florian Strau3
Andreas Kollmer
Eugen Leier
Gerold Holzleiter
Otto Rau

Roland Hornig
Matthias Klein
Roland Fu3
Andreas Seeger
Faton Loki
Christian Jung
Udo Fischer
Manfred Wdssner
Nikolai Daar
Tobias Lachmann
Harald Beiser
Bernd Buhler
Timo Klein
Bernhard Klausmann
Jochen Klim
Torsten Fink
David Schreiner
Ronny Kerpa

Jérg Kaufmann
Ewald Buhler

Christian Knoller

Verein
SVichenheim2 S
SV Langenwinkel 1S
SGi Schmieheim 1S
SV Langenwinkel 25
SV Langenwinkel 3S
SV Sulz 1

SV Schiltach 1

S

S
SV Schiltach 1 S
SVichenheim1 S
SV Altdorf 1 S
SV Sulz 1 S
SV Langenwinkel 3S
SV Schiltach 1 S
SGi Schmieheim 1S
SV Langenwinkel 2S
SG Dundenheim 1S
SV Schiltach 1 S
SG Dundenheim 18
SV Haslach 2 S
SG Dundenheim 1S
SV Langenwinkel 1S
SV Langenwinkel 2S
SV Haslach 1 S
SV Sulz 1 S
SVichenheim1 S

SGi Schmieheim 1S

Eberhard PartenheimerSV Ichenheim1 S

Herbert Ehret
Peter Knigge

Ferry Icker

SG Dundenheim 1S

SG Lahr 1 S

SVichenheim1 S
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1675

1666

1664

1619

1588
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1566
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1492

1424

1393

323,00
322,50
321,33
318,83
317,83
314,83
313,00
311,83
310,83
310,33
309,17
308,00
305,50
296,17
294,17
289,67
289,50
281,50
279,17
277,67
332,80
269,83
264,67
261,50
261,33
261,00
260,50
248,67
237,33

278,60
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Markus Brack
Manuel Vogt
Hannes Mundinger
Marc Uhlenberg
Siegfried GraBhoff
Timo Buhler

Dirk Freiwald
Oliver Huber
Jurgen Euhus
Karl-Heinz Wutzke
Jurgen Kleis
Joachim Binder

Philipp Hofstetter

Verein
SV Haslach 1 S
SGi Schmieheim 1S
SV Langenwinkel 2E
SV Schiltach 1 S
SG Lahr1 S
SVichenheim1 S
SGi Schmieheim 1S
SGi Schmieheim 1E
SV Haslach 2 S
SV Altdorf 2 S
SVichenheim2 S
SV Sulz 1 S

SV Langenwinkel 1E

1378
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1329
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1245

1235

1225

1206

1113

1107

741

535

533

275,60
226,67
332,25
216,17
249,00
308,75
204,17
201,00
278,25
276,75
247,00
178,33

266,50
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